It should have this:
	Name
	Representing
	email
	

	Malcolm Ewing
	
	malcolm.ewing@rdash.nhs.uk 
	Chair

	Alicia Plane
	TRFT
	alicia.plane2@nhs.net 
	

	Sam Wardman
	SYP
	sam.wardman@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
	

	Carol Sibley
	CYPS
	carol.Sibley@rotherham.gov.uk 
	Deputy Chair

	Rebecca Sansom
	RDaSH
	rebecca.sansom1@nhs.net 
	

	Zulfiqar Shaffi
	YJS
	zulfiqar.shaffi@rotherham.gov.uk 
	

	Joanne Conway
	Early Help
	Joanne.Conway@rotherham.gov.uk 
	

	Mohammed Faisal
	Voluntary Sector
	mohammed.faisal@barnardos.org.uk 
	

	Hannah Steele
	RSCP
	hannah.steele@rotherham.gov.uk
	Business support officer

	Sara Graham
Lindsay Wootton-Ashforth
	Education
	sgraham@maltbylearningtrust.com 
Lindsay.Wootton-Ashforth@rotherham.gov.uk 
	



